
STOP SHEET 1261_25-10_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER LADELL PIERCE

BUS 25-10

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_25-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 7361 N HWY 95A 6:30am 0

02 8750 N HWY 29 6:32am 0

03 765 COTTON LAKE RD 6:34am 0

04 9939 N BARTH RD 6:38am 0

05 750 BARTH RD 6:41am 0

06 820 BARTH RD 6:32am 0

07 1156 BARTH LN 6:46am 0

08 1333 BARTH RD 6:48am 0

09 1556 BRICKTON RD 6:51am 0

10 1550 BRICKTON RD 6:52am 0

11 BRICKTON RD & WESLEY CIR 6:53am 0

12 BRICKTON RD & WARHOP LN 6:54am 0

13 1185 BRICKTON RD 6:55am 0

14 950 BRICKTON RD 6:56am 0

15 495 BRICKTON RD 6:57am 0

16 7311 BRICKYARD RD 6:59am 0

17 6945 BRICKYARD RD 6:58am 0

18 361 MOLINO RD 7:05am 0

19 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 1261_25-10_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER LADELL PIERCE

BUS 25-10

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_25-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 361 MOLINO RD 2:17pm 0

03 7311 BRICKYARD RD 2:23pm 0

04 6945 BRICKYARD RD 2:20pm 0

05 495 BRICKTON RD 2:25pm 0

06 950 BRICKTON RD 2:26pm 0

07 1185 BRICKTON RD 2:27pm 0

08 BRICKTON RD & WARHOP LN 2:28pm 0

09 BRICKTON RD & WESLEY CIR 2:29pm 0

10 1550 BRICKTON RD 2:30pm 0

11 1556 BRICKTON RD 2:31pm 0

12 8750 N HWY 29 2:32pm 0

13 1333 BARTH RD 2:34pm 0

14 1156 BARTH LN 2:35pm 0

15 820 BARTH RD 2:37pm 0

16 750 BARTH RD 2:38pm 0

17 9939 N BARTH RD 2:41pm 0

18 765 COTTON LAKE RD 2:51pm 0

19 7361 N HWY 95A 2:53pm 0



STOP SHEET 1261_26-10_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER SHELIA WOOTEN

BUS 26-10

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_26-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 830 MOLINO MEADOWS CT 06:35am 0

02 5590 N HWY 29 06:40am 0

03 N HIGHWAY29 & OMEGA DR (18405) 06:42am 0

04 CREST LN & CREST WAY 06:44am 0

05 MOLINO RD & LUCILLE ST (18248) 06:47am 0

06 6791 N HWY 95A 06:49am 0

07 N HWY 95A & BET RAINES RD 06:51am 0

08 1266 BET RAINES RD 06:52am 0

09 BET  RAINES RD & NICHOLSON DR 06:54am 0

10 6875 NICHOLSON DR 06:55am 0

11 N HWY 95A & NANCY LN 06:58am 0

12 N HIGHWAY 95A & MARGE LN 07:00am 0

13 6144 SCHAAG RD 07:02am 0

14 5675 SCHAAG RD (18426) 07:04am 0

15 ROLLING OAKS DR & SCHAAG RD (18415) 07:05am 0

16 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 07:20am



STOP SHEET 1261_26-10_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER SHELIA WOOTEN

BUS 26-10

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_26-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 N HWY 95A & BET RAINES RD 2:10pm 0

03 6791 N HWY 95A 2:18pm 0

04 6875 NICHOLSON DR 2:16pm 0

05 BET RAINES RD & NICHOLSON DR 2:15pm 0

06 1266 BET RAINES RD 2:13pm 0

07 N HWY 95A & NANCY LN 2:18pm 0

08 N HIGHWAY 95A & MARGE LN 2:21pm 0

09 6144 SCHAAG RD 2:23pm 0

10 5675 SCHAAG RD (22974) 2:25pm 0

11 ROLLING OAKS DR & SCHAAG RD (22914) 2:26pm 0

12 830 MOLINO MEADOWS CT 2:32pm 0

13 5590 N HWY 29 2:42pm 0

14 N HIGHWAY29 & OMEGA DR (22954) 2:43pm 0

15 CREST LN & CREST WAY 2:44pm 0

16 MOLINO RD & LUCILLE ST (22893) 2:46pm 0



STOP SHEET 1261_28-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER BRENDA ARNETTE

BUS 28-09

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_28-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 4001 ROCKEY BRANCH RD 6:30am 2

02 E QUINTETTE RD & FRANK ARD RD 6:40am 6

03 452 E QUINTETTE RD 6:42am 1

04 N HWY 95A & DANIELLE LN 6:45am 5

05 3223 E CHIPPER RD 6:51am 2

06 E CHIPPER RD & TYLER LN 6:52am 3

07 3000 E CHIPPER RD 6:53am 1

08 4135 N HWY 95A 6:56am 0

09 4569 N HWY 95A 7:00am 0

10 4919 N HWY 95A 7:01am 1

11 50 MEHARG RD 7:03am 0

12 4940 RICHARDSON RD 7:05am 1

13 4975 N HWY 95A 7:07am 0

14 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 07:20am



STOP SHEET 1261_28-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER BRENDA ARNETTE

BUS 28-09

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_28-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 4975 N HWY 95A 2:15pm 0

03 4925 N HWY 95A 2:16pm 0

04 4569 N HWY 95A 2:17pm 0

05 4940 RICHARDSON RD 2:18pm 0

06 50 MEHARG RD 2:20pm 0

07 4135 N HWY 95A 2:23pm 0

08 N HWY 95A & DANIELLE LN 2:26pm 0

09 3000 E CHIPPER RD 2:27pm 0

10 E CHIPPER RD & TYLER LN 2:28pm 0

11 3223 E CHIPPER RD 2:29pm 0

12 4001 ROCKEY BRANCH RD 2:45pm 0

13 E QUINTETTE RD & FRANK ARD RD 2:47pm 0

14 452 E QUINTETTE RD 2:48pm 0



STOP SHEET 1261_29-05_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER PEGGY KIMMONS

BUS 29-05

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_29-05_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 OLD BRIDGE RD & JACKS BRANCH RD 6:18am 0

02 JACKS BRANCH RD  & PERDIDO LAKE RD 6:19am 0

03 1604 JACKS BRANCH RD 6:19am 0

04 1702 JACKS BRANCH RD 6:19am 0

05 JACKS BRANCH RD & VANTAGE RD 6:20am 0

06 1891 JACKS BRANCH RD 6:21am 0

07 JACKS BRANCH RD & LAWSON LN 6:23am 0

08 2150 JACKS BRANCH RD 6:24am 0

09 2250 JACKS BRANCH RD 6:25am 0

10 HWY 196 & ERNIE RD 6:30am 0

11 4868 HWY 196 6:32am 0

12 5251 HWY 196 6:34am 0

13 HWY 196 & HWY 99 6:37am 0

14 5500 HWY 99 6:40am 0

15 HWY 99 & MOLINO RD 6:42am 0

16 6010 MOLINO RD 6:45am 0

17 5920 MOLINO RD 6:46am 0

18 5751 MOLINO RD 6:47am 0

19 5500 MOLINO RD 6:49am 0

20 5881 BARRINEAU LN 6:51am 0

21 HWY 99 & HAUPERT LN 6:57am 0

22 6600 HWY 99 6:58am 0

23 6931 HWY 99 7:00am 0

24 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY



STOP SHEET 1261_29-05_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER PEGGY KIMMONS

BUS 29-05

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_29-05_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 6931 HWY 99 2:20pm 0

03 6600 HWY 99 2:21pm 0

04 HWY 99 & HAUPERT LN 2:22pm 0

05 HWY 99 & MOLINO RD 2:23pm 0

06 6010 MOLINO RD 2:24pm 0

07 5920 MOLINO RD 2:26pm 0

08 5751 MOLINO RD 2:25pm 0

09 5500 MOLINO RD 2:26pm 0

10 5500 W HWY 99 2:30pm 0

11 5881 BARRINEAU LN 2:31pm 0

12 HWY 196 & HWY 99 2:34pm 0

13 5251 HWY 196 2:36pm 0

14 4868 HWY 196 2:37pm 0

15 HWY 196 & ERNIE RD 2:38pm 0

16 2250 JACKS BRANCH RD 2:39pm 0

17 2150 JACKS BRANCH RD 2:40pm 0

18 JACKS BRANCH RD & LAWSON LN 2:42pm 0

19 1891 JACKS BRANCH RD 2:43pm

20 JACKS BRANCH RD & VANTAGE RD 2:44pm

21 1708 JACKS BRANCH RD 2:45pm

22 1604 JACKS BRANCH RD 2:46pm

23 JACKS BRANCH RD  & PERDIDO LAKE RD 2:47pm

24 OLD BRIDGE RD & JACKS BRANCH RD 2:48pm



STOP SHEET 1261_29-06_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TONIA ALLEN

BUS 29-06

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_29-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 5768 CEDARTOWN RD 6:48am 0

02 6098 CEDARTOWN RD 6:50am 0

03 CEDARTOWN RD & ALLEN CIR 6:50am 0

04 6380 JAHAZA ST 06:52am 0

05 FAIRGROUND RD & FILLINGIM LN 7:00am 0

06 6231 FAIRGROUND RD 7:03am 0

07 FAIRGROUND RD & RIVER BEND RD 7:05am 0

08 BRICKYARD RD & CEDARTOWN RD 7:07am 0

09 MOLINO RD & JAHAZA ST 7:08am 0

10 6820 FOLCH ST 7:10am 0

11 AYER ST & MYRA RD 7:12am 0

12 MOLINO RD & VEAZEY LN 7:14am 0

13 441 MOLINO RD 7:15am 0

14 1065 MOLINO RD 7:16am 0

15 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 07:20am



STOP SHEET 1261_29-06_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TONIA ALLEN

BUS 29-06

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_29-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 1065 MOLINO RD 2:13pm 0

03 MOLINO RD & VEAZEY LN 2:14pm 0

04 441 MOLINO RD 2:16pm 0

05 AYER ST & MYRA RD 2:17pm 0

06 6820 FOLCH ST 2:19pm 0

07 MOLINO RD & JAHAZA ST 2:20pm 0

08 BRICKYARD RD & CEDARTOWN RD 2:22pm 0

09 FAIRGROUND RD & RIVER BEND RD 2:25pm 0

10 6231 FAIRGROUND RD 2:28pm 0

11 FAIRGROUND RD & FILLINGIM LN 2:30pm 0

12 6380 JAHAZA ST 2:35pm 0

13 CEDARTOWN RD & ALLEN CIR 2:39pm 0

14 6098 CEDARTOWN RD 2:40pm 0

15 5768 CEDARTOWN RD 2:41pm 0



STOP SHEET 1261_35-06_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER PAT KENNEDY

BUS 35-06

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_35-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 N HWY 29 & VICTORY RD 6:25am 0

02 3805 N HWY 29 6:26am 0

03 STOUT RD & WILDER RD 6:28am 0

04 3841 N HWY 29 6:29am 0

05 1911 MATHISON RD 6:30am 0

06 MATHISON RD & BODLEY RD 6:31am 0

07 3320 BOPEG RD 6:33am 0

08 3344 N HWY 29 6:35am 0

09 HWY 196 & WEEPING WILLOW CT 6:37am 0

10 2165 HWY 196 6:38am 0

11 CHESTNUT RD & KECK RD 6:40am 0

12 2949 HWY 196 6:42am 0

13 3512 HWY 196 6:44am 0

14 CHESTNUT RD & KECK RD 6:45am 0

15 3760 HWY 196 6:46am 0

16 SCHIFKO RD & BLANC LN 6:47am 0

17 3920 SCHIFKO RD 6:48am 0

18 SCHIFKO RD & ROUGE LN 6:49am 0

19 SCHIFKO RD & VERT LN 6:50am 0

20 SCHIFKO RD & APPLE WOOD LN 6:52am 0

21 3265 SCHIFKO RD 6:53am 0

22 3211 SCHIFKO RD 6:54am 0

23 SCHIFKO RD & COUNTRY HILLS DR 7:00am 0

24 5251 BARRINEAU PARK SCHOOL RD 7:01am

25 RED BUD LN & BARRINEAU PARK SCHOOL RD 7:05am

26 4028 BLUE BERRY LN 7:09am

27 BARRINEAU PARK SCHOOL RD & BARTON RD 7:10am

28 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 1261_35-06_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER PAT KENNEDY

BUS 35-06

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_35-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 BARRINEAU PARK SCHOOL RD & BARTON RD 2:21pm 0

03 4028 BLUE BERRY LN 2:25pm 0

04 RED BUD LN & BARRINEAU PARK SCHOOL RD 2:29pm 0

05 5251 BARRINEAU PARK SCHOOL RD 2:30pm 0

06 3760 HWY 196 2:32pm 0

07 3512 HWY 196 2:33pm 0

08 SCHIFKO RD & BLANC LN 2:35pm 0

09 3920 SCHIFKO RD 2:36pm 0

10 SCHIFKO RD & ROUGE LN 2:37pm 0

11 SCHIFKO RD & VERT LN 2:38pm 0

12 SCHIFKO RD & APPLE WOOD LN 2:40pm 0

13 3265 SCHIFKO RD 2:42pm 0

14 3211 SCHIFKO RD 2:43pm 0

15 SCHIFKO RD & COUNTRY HILLS DR 2:45pm 0

16 2949 HWY 196 2:47pm 0

17 CHESTNUT RD & KECK RD 2:48pm 0

18 2165 HWY 196 2:50pm 0

19 HWY 196 & WEEPING WILLOW CT 2:54pm 0

20 N HWY 29 & VICTORY RD 2:56pm 0

21 3805 N HWY 29 2:57pm 0

22 STOUT RD & WILDER RD 2:59pm 0

23 3481 N HWY 29 3:00pm 0

24 1825 MATHISON RD 3:01pm 0

25 MATHISON RD & BODLEY RD 3:03pm 0

26 1911 MATHISON RD 3:04pm 0

27 3320 BOPEG RD 3:05pm 0

28 3344 N HWY 29 3:08pm 0



STOP SHEET 1261_35-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER J.R. THORSEN

BUS 35-09

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_35-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 CRABTREE CHURCH RD & HOMEPLACE LN 6:30am 5

02 CRABTREE CHURCH RD & ANGUS LN 6:31am 2

03 3477 CRABTREE CHURCH RD 6:32am 1

04 3812 CRABTREE CHURCH RD 6:35am 3

05 7057 SUNSHINE HILL RD 6:36am 1

06 4252 SUNCREST LN 6:38am 2

07 4037 SUNCREST LN 6:40am 1

08 6856 SUNSHINE HILL RD 6:41am 1

09 4290 MOLINO RD 6:42am 1

10 4676 SETTLES RD 6:44am 1

11 SETTLES RD & BARRINEAU LN 6:44am 1

12 4908 MOLINO RD 6:45am 1

13 4761 MOLINO RD 6:45am 1

14 MOLINO RD & FOUR STAR FARM RD 6:46am 1

15 3350 MOLINO RD 6:47am 1

16 2993 MOLINO RD 6:48am 1

17 2817 MOLINO RD 6:48am 1

18 2545 MOLINO RD 6:49am 2

19 2418 MOLINO RD 6:51am 2

20 CHANCE RD & CHANCE RD 6:54am 1

21 2330 CHANCE RD 6:59am 2

22 2115 CHANCE RD 7:00am 1

23 5701 N HWY 29 7:03am 5

24 101 DUXBURY AVE 7:08am 3

25 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 1261_35-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER J.R. THORSEN

BUS 35-09

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_35-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 CRABTREE CHURCH RD & HOMEPLACE LN 2:11pm 5

03 CRABTREE CHURCH RD & ANGUS LN 2:11pm 2

04 3477 CRABTREE CHURCH RD 2:16pm 1

05 3812 CRABTREE CHURCH RD 2:19pm 2

06 7057 SUNSHINE HILL RD 2:22pm 3

07 4252 SUNCREST LN 2:23pm 2

08 4037 SUNCREST LN 2:23pm 1

09 6856 SUNSHINE HILL RD 2:26pm 1

10 4290 MOLINO RD 2:26pm 1

11 4676 SETTLES RD 2:27pm 1

12 SETTLES RD & BARRINEAU LN 2:28pm 1

13 4908 MOLINO RD 2:29pm 1

14 4761 MOLINO RD 2:30pm 1

15 MOLINO RD & FOUR STAR FARM RD 2:31pm 1

16 3350 MOLINO RD 2:32pm 1

17 2993 MOLINO RD 2:34pm 1

18 2817 MOLINO RD 2:35pm 1

19 2545 MOLINO RD 2:35pm 3

20 2418 MOLINO RD 2:38pm 2

21 CHANCE RD & CHANCE RD 2:41pm 1

22 2330 CHANCE RD 2:44pm 3

23 2115 CHANCE RD 2:44pm 1

24 5701 N HWY 29  2:45pm 8

25 101 DUXBURY AVE 2:47pm 3



STOP SHEET 1261_36-06_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MIKIE JOHNSON

BUS 36-06

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_36-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 3909 HWY 97 6:30am 1

02 3905 HWY 97 6:31am 2

03 3401 HWY 97 6:34am 1

04 HWY 97 & CHAUDRON RD 6:35am 1

05 4330 WHITE ASH RD 6:40am 2

06 4620 WHITE ASH RD 6:41am 2

07 4475 PINE CIRCLE DR 6:43am 4

08 3010 HWY 97 6:45am 2

09 4640 PILGRIM TRL 6:48am 1

10 4820 PILGRIM TRL 6:50am 1

11 PILGRIM TRL & PILGRIM TRL 6:51am 5

12 2695 HWY 97 6:53am 1

13 8580 GIBSON RD 6:55am 1

14 7716 SUNSHINE HILL RD 7:05am 2

15 SUNSHINE HILL RD & CEDAR SPRINGS RD 7:10am 2

16 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 1261_36-06_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MIKIE JOHNSON

BUS 36-06

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_36-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 SUNSHINE HILL RD & CEDAR SPRINGS RD 2:10pm 2

03 7716 SUNSHINE HILL RD 2:14pm 2

04 8580 GIBSON RD 2:19pm 1

05 2695 HWY 97 2:24pm 1

06 4640 PILGRIM TRL 2:28pm 1

07 4820 PILGRIM TRL 2:33pm 1

08 PILGRIM TRL & PILGRIM TRL 2:34pm 4

09 3010 HWY 97 2:35pm 1

10 4475 PINE CIRCLE DR 2:36pm 3

11 4330 WHITE ASH RD 2:39pm 2

12 4620 WHITE ASH RD 2:41pm 2

13 HWY 97 & CHAUDRON RD 2:43pm 1

14 3401 HWY 97 2:45pm 1

15 3905 HWY 97 2:47pm 2

16 3909 HWY 97 2:48pm 3



STOP SHEET 1261_29-06_AM

PRINTED 08/09/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TONIA ALLEN

BUS 29-06

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_29-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 5768 CEDARTOWN RD 6:48am 0

02 5904 CEDARTOWN RD 6:49am 0

03 6098 CEDARTOWN RD 6:50am 0

04 CEDARTOWN RD & ALLEN CIR 6:50am 0

05 6380 JAHAZA ST 6:57am 0

06 FAIRGROUND RD & FILLINGIM LN 7:02am 0

07 6231 FAIRGROUND RD 7:03am 0

08 FAIRGROUND RD & RIVER BEND RD 7:05am 0

09 BRICKYARD RD & CEDARTOWN RD 7:07am 0

10 MOLINO RD & JAHAZA ST 7:08am 0

11 6820 FOLCH ST 7:10am 0

12 AYER ST & MYRA RD 7:12am 0

13 441 MOLINO RD 7:14am 0

14 MOLINO RD & VEAZEY LN 7:15am 0

15 1065 MOLINO RD 7:16am 0

16 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 1261_29-06_PM

PRINTED 08/09/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TONIA ALLEN

BUS 29-06

SCHOOL Molino Park Elementary

ROUTE 1261_29-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 1065 MOLINO RD 2:13pm 0

03 MOLINO RD & VEAZEY LN 2:14pm 0

04 441 MOLINO RD 2:16pm 0

05 AYER ST & MYRA RD 2:17pm 0

06 6820 FOLCH ST 2:19pm 0

07 MOLINO RD & JAHAZA ST 2:20pm 0

08 BRICKYARD RD & CEDARTOWN RD 2:22pm 0

09 FAIRGROUND RD & RIVER BEND RD 2:25pm 0

10 6231 FAIRGROUND RD 2:28pm 0

11 FAIRGROUND RD & FILLINGIM LN 2:30pm 0

12 6380 JAHAZA ST 2:35pm 0

13 CEDARTOWN RD & ALLEN CIR 2:39pm 0

14 6098 CEDARTOWN RD 2:40pm 0

15 5904 CEDARTOWN RD 2:41pm 0

16 5768 CEDARTOWN RD 2:42pm 0


	Mol 1
	Mol 2
	Mol 3



